v

Estimate and Certification for Payment

19 /ygp?

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc. V\{O b{:"\/ gqfl q

Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd

Phone #: 832-847-4071
Bellaire Bivd - From Fm 1464 to San Pablo Dr

AT

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 15

1499
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13202
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 240 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 3 Previous Approved Extenstions days
Start Date: 5/15/12017 Total Contract Time 240 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 1/9/2018 Spent Days 102  days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 8/24/2017 Days Remaining 138 days
Date of Estimate: 8/24/2017
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 3,772,635.08
2. Approved Change Orders: $ -
. 3 -
$ -
Total Changes to Date: $ =
Total Contract Amount: $ 3,772,635.08
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 11.5% Previous Earnings: $ 433,809.05
2. Work Completed this Period: 7.1% Earnings this Period: $ 267,457.65 | (>4
3. Work Completed to Date: 18.6%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 701,266.70
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 701,266.70 70,126.67
Total Payments Due: 631,140.03
390,428.15

$
$
Less Previous Payments:  $
$

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/lnvoice:

fl
24071189 flezindlon

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: ﬂ& Date: é} ’a\) 5——” / 7
Contra
The foregoing estimate of wol mpleted is #fue and corr () /of my knowledge and belief,
Approved By: . i 4 Date: ﬁ// 7 j7
L - / 7

Pri epreséhtative

Approved By:

Date: Q/ 7//7
L I



PAY ESTIMATE: #3
PROJECT: BELLAIRE BLVD

JOB #1718
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $240,711.89 |, representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the BELLAIRE BLVD FM 1464
TO SAN PABLO DRIVE PAVING AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented
by payment request dated August 24, 2017 covering all such work from 07 /27 /17 to 08/24/17less retention
upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in
connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save
harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise
by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above
date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property
owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials
furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $3,772,635.08
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $3,772,635.08
Value of Completed Work $701,266.70
Less Retention 10% $70,126.67
Net value of Completed Work $631,140.03
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $390,428.14
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $240,711.89

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $631,140.03

CONTRACT BALANCE: $3,141,495.05
Amount Retainage This Invoice $26,745.76
Amount Retainage Previous $43,380.91
Total Retainage to Date $70,126.67

ALLGOMSTRUCTEON COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:
Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on Qugust 2 g , 2017, by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this tm‘ay of dqgﬂ , 2017.

Notary Public for the State of Texas

My Commission Expires: ﬁ §-adl ff

B ol ol ol el ol ol ol SR
KELSIE JORDAN MOORE
NOTARY PUBLIC
State of Texas
* Comim. Exp. 05-08-2018 §

e el g s

=

S

ALY
s

i



€ ON ILVINLLSE A¥4-08d 814

LLUEMPEI8

ino
%Il SL758'ES 00'sB 00's8 oU'0s SE'SY $ o0Z8L 1 NIHO AS H3MIS WHOLS doY ¥IITWYIG HONIYE 92
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% S6'7SZ%  § o2t L TTOHNYIN QUVANYLS O SdAL mN
%0 00°0% - 000 0003 00TL8T  § 0oL v3 SLIMIN! 1D, 2dAL
! SWaLl 93MES WHO.LS] m_
joo'os [00'0$ | V.LOLENS SINELI DNIAVA]
%0 0008 - 000 00°0% 0566 $ oo'g v3 IOVd NE TETTINOD SNy HIVHITEEHM €2
%0 00°0% - 000 00'0% 494 $ 0000%L 1 41 {(DIHLMONGIH) gHN0 TITMONOI HONFG 22
%0 0003 - 000 00°0% 9L % 00'9e2 3 HONIFFZ TAMOd TYINOZIHOH 12
HIISNYHL
%0 0005 - 00’0 00°0% 8L8 g 00’5991 47 OVOTHLIM INIOT NOISNVIXE LNIWIAV LIZHIS 02
%0 00'08% - 000 00°0% §9'Z8 $ 00'9L87 AS MOIHL HONI 27t ¥ - WIYA3QIS SAM 1004 9% S 61
%0 000s - 000 00'0s STEY $ 00'1593 AS  MDIHL HONFS INTWIAYG JLTHONCD mmowouz_mm 8i
HOIEM
%0 00'0% - 000 00°03 25281 3 00°09F  NOL A S3OVHDENS G371718VY.LS W Ho4 AW L1
%0 a0°0$ . 000 00'0% I5T $ 00Z9i6L AS MOHL HONKE IAVHOEns QIZIMigyLs JW 8l
IOVEDENS
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0$ 2.8 $ 00095k AD LOOHLIA HO HLIAM NOLLYAYOXT AVAAQYON G
| SWEL ONIAVd] O]
loons logos i IVIOLENS SWALI TYADINEY]
%5 0008 . 00°0 00°0% 01'sE $ 000t 41 Fe-MIN BUNSIXT 18 40N JHT ONILSIXS SAONSY  #L
! 20°0$ - 000 00°0% gszee S 0oL Ve L-arD IIOMNYIN DNLLSIXT SAONTY €L
%0 00'0% - 600 00°0% 01'SE 3 oe's A7 LEr@d0Y .09 ONILSIXT SAONEY 21
%0 000s$ - 000 0003 0%¥'eZ $ 008 41 1-ar@dod oY DNILSXT ACKIS L1
%0 0503% - 000 000% iaord 3 008 41 1-GrBd0Y (TP ONILSINE SAOWIY 0L
%0 00°0% - 000 00'0% ovee £ 008 1 -arBd oy O ONILBIXT FAONSY 8
%0 00'0% - 00°0 0065 05262 % 0L v3a FHNLONELS LN DONILSING IAONSY 8
%0 000 - 00°0 00°0% AR $ 00 ics AS (8} INIWIAY ONLLSINE IAOWNSY £
| AR EC BE
[oo’ogo's¥s fooos | TV10LE0S Sl TvHINID]
NOILLVAYOX3
%0 0008 - 000 00°0% Z10 3 00°SGPE 41 HONTHL MO2SWAISAS ALSIYS HONSHL ¢
%001 S0'0E9SYS 008 009 00°0% 00509°.L 3 009 oY {I300OM ATHAYIH) ONISENHD ONV ONKYIID &
JCVHD
%9 00'0% - 00'0 00'0% S7'9%1 $ o0'e Y3 QL HIAOD ONY IWvHL ITOHNYIN ONLISIXT 1sSnray ¥
(IADWIN ONY NIVINIYIN ¥N0130
%0 00°C$ - 000 a0'0$ S9°ZS $ 005G AS  HO4 INTNTAY 1TUONOD IIVHCSY AMVHOdINAE €
B/AIGE  DOOS - o000 a6'6% - $ 000 S NINOYL Z
io/AlGe 0008 - 000 00°0% . 3 000 &1 NOLLYINSZY OGNV 1I0HINOD Dldvel |
I SWaL! TvaanNas] vl
TdNOD FIVd oL ALVAd 0L OW Addd OW STHL HOMHA LINO | O SIHL ALD LIND NOLLATHS3d ON
% IWVTVLOL | ALDIVLOL ALD IV TVLOL IIVALNOD ALD INGD

£ ON JLYNILEST A¥d-084d 814} - GATE JHIVTIIE - "ONI "0 NOLLONHIENOD GO0DTIV



£ ON ZLvINILST AVd-08d gkii

LEOZIVER

%0 0008 - 040 0008 057L9€ S 0o89 AD Y18 HOVYOHddY 39QIHE 4§
%0 00°0% - 00'0 00'0$ 00y8 $ 00°gBEL AS  DNIAYC 3OS FITHONCD Q30HOINIFE MOIHL.G 86
%0 00'0% - 0070 ooes 00'so1 $ 00285 AS YIS LIHONOD CGE0H0INEY . & 6
| SWEL HOgiN8 O18Yd NVS
|oorewsiends looLiT'L1ns | i TVLOLENS SWEL 39QIEa AHNONDIHD]
%0 00°0$ - 000 00'0% 00sZ97 & felea 2 v3 INZINLYSEL AN TIVHAEYND  »8
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 05466 % 00'8 L E| {z10 sueil IONTS GUYND Wvad WIEN €8
%0 00°0$ - 00'¢ 00°0% 00'£9 $ 00021 41 INSNLYIEYL GNI HYNGEYND 28
%0 00 0% - 00'9 00°0% 00's0T $ 0096z 41 {1S0d QOOM 6 IONIS OEvNS WYIE VLW 1S
%0 00'0% - 000 0003 00'S01 $ 00709 va {y-rasiy) LNIOP NOISNYJX3 gavas 08
%0 00°0% - 000 00'0% 00'50T 8 00°0¥2 4 (NIY1d) ONIYVYEE ORINOLSY I3 6
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% SL8L $ onorE 47 T OiHAVHEL ALNNOD SikdvH  8b
%¥6 00°009°21S 00°ST 00'sT 00'0% 60078 $ 0098 AT NANTOD F1HHONOD GIDHOANTY H313WYIA F2 2y
%007 D000 T0ZS 000077 00'00ET 0008 00891 $ 000021 41 147HS GITIHA ¥3LENVIA ¥ 97
%I6 O0'0ET'ZES 007€ 0021 00590913 00'S76 g 00LT 00LE AD ANAE ONOD GADH0INITY Sy
%T6 00'096°LSS 00'9% 000 00°096'L5% 00097T  § 009% 0008 AD INTNLNGY "ONOD d3DHOINIZY  #F
%0 0008 - 000 00'0% SZ¥6T $ 00'002L 47 (51aS5) INY3E GV1S A1THONOD (3SSIHISTINd €7
%0 2005 - 000 000$ SZ¥6T $ 0008y ey (GLasy! nvaa av1s J1THONOD GHSSIHISTHd ZF
%0 00'0% - 000 00°0% §4'5T $ 00'9eS 4% (30 1334 2) NYIG3IN SO0iHg LY
WIVMEAIS
%0 00°0$ - 000 00'0% S4'ST $ 0oEYol 45 IOEING TLIUINOD GIDHOANIZE MWDIHL O oY
%0 8003 - 000 00°0% 05L9€ $ 0089 AD avs HOVOUddY 30aHg 62
YTL 00'25Z'S0TS 00'E5Z'Y 20°0%L 00'Z60'EYS 00'%8 $ 00EIS 00°89.L A5 ONIAVE 340718 SIFHONOD GIOHOESNIZYE MIHL WS 88
%0 0008 - 00’0 00'0% 00'so1 $ 6oLes AS gY1S SLIHONOD GIDUOINIZM . & I8
| SWILI ID0NE AHOMOIHS] 3|
s zigtes locos ] I VLOLENS SWELE HIMIS INHOLS]
%0 00'0% - 600 00'0% 0Z'588 $ o0eLlE 41 d0H HONISF ONFIENNAL SO ONIPOE "'ONDIOVE 88
%G 00'0% - 06’0 00°0% 006518 % oot LE| Z-9r “XOS NOILONME 2LIHONOD 030H0-NIZY 68
%0 0G'0% - 000 06'0% 05798%Z $ 0o’y v3 L-G0 XOE NOLLONAE F13HONOD G3080ENIEE  $E
%00t 00'600°6% 00611 00011 00°0% 06’18 5 00031 47 dND HONIOE €8
%001 80°600'68 00gL o0'0L 00°0% 0L82T $ o0ol =1 4INO HONIMBY 28
10
%0 00'0% - 00 00'0% L9941 $ 009l 47 N3O AB HIMIS WHOLS 408 ¥313NYIQ HONIFOS  1E
1no
%0 00°0% - 000 00'0% L8811 $ 00008 41 N3JO AS HIATS WHOLS 0¥ HILINWVIQ HONIS8F o8
ino
%0 0608 - 000 0070% V66 $ 008 47 NIL0 A HIMNMIES WHOLS d0Y 921 TINVIA HONIEY 62
1no
%0 0003 - 000 ooos 0% g 008 47 N3H0 AS HIAAMIS WHOLS 0¥ d213Nvig HONIFgE 82
inon
%0 0008 - 040 60'0% 919 $ 00'9¥Sl 47 N340 AS HIMIS WHOLS dod YILTWVIC HONIDE L2
TdWO0D T1¥a oL AIVAOL | OW AT OW SIHL 400dd LING | OMSIHL ALD LING NOLLAIHISEA OoN
% LY TV.LOL ALD TYLIOL ALD LV IVLOL LOVHLINOD ALD INOD

¢ ON S1VIWILSE AV4-Dg4d 811} - GATIE JHIV1I38 - "ONI 0D NOILONHISNGD GO0




£ ON LVINLLES AVd-084 8148

LLOTIvTIB

(IYACINIY
MO 1SOT LINM 20 %0F OGNV TTV.LSNI ONY HSINYGNS
HO4 LS00 LINM JHL 40 %00 'Sove

%0 a0°0% - 000 00'0% OLIT % 0088 L IYAYHEE ‘Il IDVLS) HEIYHYE NOILDILONL 13N 68
(wAOWEY
HOL 1500 LINM J0 %0% ANY TIVLSNIE ONY HEINYM-
HOS LSO LIND THL S0 %08
%0 50'0$ - 000 QoS 59'ZS $ 008l v3  CSTIOM ¥ HIAM ) H3iHYYeS NOLLOZLOYEd 13INI #8
{(IYACISY HO4 1800 LINN 0 %0F ANV TIVISNI
ANV HSINSNA HG« 1800 LINN
%0 00'03% - 900 00°0$ 991 $ 00'09% 41 THL 0 %09} ¥I1HuVE Okavd U3 LN GIDHOINEY 88
{ ddaMs] Hl
looos { [o00% | | TvIOLENS SWELI SONYVYIN INTWIAY]
%0 00°0$ - 000 0003% SE6EZT 5 o0'LL LE| SNDIS WNNINMTY 28
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% SEYET $ o0l LE| (ATNO, GHOM GILVONOTD) MM AYdD 1438 18
%0 0008 - 000 00°0% 90'8€1T $ 00w v3 (31S) {17 (mOuHY) (W 1 AL MHIN AV 143 08
%0 0008 - 000 00°0% 15°€ $ 00’08} 41 HO-1E AL (7434 g 10 WM AV Sivd 8/
%0 00'0% - 000 00°0% 16°€ 3 007091 47 V- AL (I3 290 UMHIN AV Sive 84
%0 00°0% - 0070 00°0% 140 $ co'cosl 41 Oig) W (W) 1AL YHIN AV T3 22
%80 00°0$ - 00°G 0u0s #19 5 00’001 41 (a8 #2 (W0 F AL MW AVA 1234 92
%0 0008 - 00'0 00°Cs 1872 % 00'CFY 41 (@15} .21 (WA AL MEN AYd 1438 62
%0 ooes - 000 0uos 85T g 00°60s 41 (a1} 8 (W) ALMHINAYL 1338 #2
I SWI LI ONIMEVIN INIWNIAVL] 9]
looooo'tozs | loooog'zkis | i TWLOLENS SINS LI 2DARNE 0718Vd NYS]
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0$ guszyz % 0oy 41 INTNLYIHL GNI TIVHOEYRS &4
%0 0008 - 90°0 00'0% 05465 3 oo va (Z1L) SNYHL IONIS OYVND WYEE WI3N 74
%0 0004% . 000 0008 00€9 $ 000z a1 (180d QGOOM ) 3ONT S GuivNo WySg TYLSW 1L
%0 00703 - 060 0003 00'sUT 3 00'952 Eul (y-rasiuby INIOP NOISNYAXE 3Tv3AS 04
%0 00°0% - 000 a0os 00’501 $ o008 Y3 (NIVd) ENIMYIE JIHSWOLSYTE 69
%0 0008 - 000 00°0% 007501 $ o009t 4T YN NOLLYNIGWOD ALNNDOD SiuvH 898
%0 0008 - 000 00°0% SL8L % 00¥6i 41 Ve NYIH1S3a3d ALNNDD SkidvH L9
%0 00°0% - a00 0004 SL'8L $ 00081 41 v Ql4-4vE L AINNOD SiYYYH 98
%60 000 - 2070 0063 00078 $ 000k AD NNNTOD LIHONCD OIDHOANISY ¥ALIWVIA WFT 68
%001 800097078 80700621 00'0SE 0000877V 1S 00'89T $  000S8 00'002t A7 LAVHS aFTING HHLSNVIA P P8
%0 000% - 0070 00'0% 00'5¥6 $ 0028 AD INAE ONOD O30H0LNME €8
%0 G005 - 000 00°0% 000921 § 0005 AD ANTNLINGY ONOD OE0HOANIEE T8
%0 oeos - 00’0 000% STY61 g ooG0E 41 (Z1838) WY3E Y738 JEHONOD GISSTISTYd 18
%0 00'0% - 0c0 0003 STY61 $ 0D0ZE 1 (Z1LASP) WY3E 9Y1IS TLTHONOD AISSTHISIHdG 08
WIYMIAGIS
%0 600% - 000 60°0% T $ 00°9FLL 48 IOAING JLFUINOD O30HOANITY MOIHL .G 65
040 0004 - 000 oUa% 5151 5 00Zss 45 (agiA 1334 2) NVIGIWN 30aiHe 8%
TaWO3 1Ivd Ol IIVA 0L | OWATHd GiA STHL HOT8d LING | OWSIHL ALD  [1INO NOLLITADSAA ON
% IWYIVL0L | AlbTViol ALD LY TV.LOL JOVIINDD ALD LNOD

£ ON SLVRILSS AVd-084 8L.41 - GATE HIVTIRE - "ONi “00 NOILONY™LSNOD 005 TV



£ ON Z1VINLLSE Avd-08d 8Lil

Li0Tiveie

Jiva oL .1o3loud HINOKW SIHL TVIOL
0L99ZT0LY SOLEY 4978 {M-¥ SN TWIOL ONVED
00'08 00°0% SWALI IONYMOTIV HEVD| M
00°03% 00°0% SWIL YoM YEIXal ¢
S6'195°TS S9'0Z5% NV 1d TONINOD Dlddvail |
00090128 00°0Z0°LS dddms] M
00'03% 00°0% SINELI SNDMYYN INSNEAVE] ©
Co09' 1078 06°008°TF1$ SWIL I90kE O7gvd Nvs| d
00’ Z¥S'60PS QU LIT'LTTS SWILI IDaNHE ANOMOIHD] 3
SLTLETTS 60'0% SWNZL ¥IM3S WHOLS] G
00'05 00°0% SINZL DNIAYE] o
00035 00'03$ SWELIYAOKIY] &
DU 0E9'SHS 0008 SIWNSLIVHENTD| ¥
%0 00'0% . 000 00°0$ 00000T  § 0oL g7 NOILOSJSN TYNIJ 8101 88
1 SWELI SONVMOTIV HEVD
j00'03 | [ooo% | TYLOLANS HUOM VHIXE]
%0 6005 - 000 00°0% 6S8L 5 0000z  NOL ANVS a3ZPIEViS INTNTID 66
%40 00°0% - 00'0 00°0$ TN $ 007006 1 ONIYILYMIT #5
%0 00°0% - 000 oG 0001 $ GO0l AQ NOLLYAYOXE INIHOVIN VHIXS €6
%0 8008 - 000 000% 6001 $ GO00E AD TYIIZLYIN THD0VE 40 INSWE0V I vHIXS 26
%0 0o08 - 000 0003 00°'SS $ 006Lo AS TLTUONOD HIDNIULS ATHYI HOIH 1B
| S MHOM VeaIX3] ]
E { |s9'0zss i IVLOLENS TOELNGS Diddvai]
(HH/GZ$ QIS NI} HIINIDNT A8 Q3LDIG
%0 0003 - 000 o00s SZT6Z $ 00°800L HH S¥ - 8301440 FOMCd TIWHCEIND ALNG-340 08
0V 1d NI ZLT14INOD-043 "'SNDIS 'SANOD '$18ddvE
‘SHIIHNVE ‘SIAYIRIEVYE - ZAONSY
5T $6'195°T$ 60°€ 007 $9'075% X ITAS $ 0071 00CL  LNOW ONY TIVISNE HSINGNL - TOUINOD Did-vHl 68
! NV 1d TOHINGD Siddvai] ]
Joo'e96°12$ ! locozo'Ls | TVLOLENS dddMms|
(MLNOW /00'000'98 A0
%SZ 00096128 GUE 06z AN FAS 00'0zZ0.  § 007 00°ZL INOW  QlF NIW) IONYNIINIVIN ONV NOILLOTJSNI dddis 88
{IVAOWSEY HOH LS00 LINN 40 %0¥
aNY TIVLEN! ONY HSINENZ YOd
%0 00°0% - 0G0 00°0% ST67 $ 0008 47 IS0 LINM SHL 40 %09) € JdAL Wvd B3 MO0 /8
%0 o0'os - 200 0005 0L1T ) o0'vEE AS MO0 L SdAL ° SSIDOV NOLLONULSNOD JSZiigvis o8
TIINOD 1LVaoL IIVAOL | OWATUd OW SIHL 407dd LIND | OWSIHL ALD  JEINO NOLLSHI8Iq ON
% JRY IVLOL ALDTVLOL ALD LY TYL0L LIVHAILNGS ALD JLNO3

€ ON BLVWIEST AVd-084 8L1E - GATE JeVTIZE - "ONi "0 NOLLONHLSNOD o001V



€ ON 31VINILLSS Avd-08d 8L

LL0ZI5E8

HIVA UHAQHLDY
%61 GLO9ZTOLS $9'LEYLOZS VLG GNVHD
TdHWOD 4IVd oL ALVd 0L OW ATHd OW SIHL A4 LINDL | OWSIHL A0 LINN NOILATEDSEA ON
L LNV TYLOL ALDTVIOL ALG LNV IVLOL LIVIINGD ALD INOD

€ ON J1VINLLST AV4-084 8121 - GATE JHIVTIE8 - "ONI 00 NOLLONHLSNOD GooD TV




