RN

CHANGE
ORDER

Distribution:

¥ FBC Engineering
¥ FBC Judge

¥ FBC Purchasing
¥ Contractor

¥ Consultant

)4

A

FORT BEND COUNTY
ENGINEERING

Address: 301 Jackson Street
Richmond, Texas 77469

Phone: 281-633-7500

Fax: 281-342-7366

Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov

PROJECT:
Bellaire Blvd. from FM 1464 to San Pablo Drive
Paving and Drainage Improvements.

CONTRACTOR:

Allgood Construction Co. Inc.
1702 Seftegast Ranch Rd.
Richmond, Texas 77406

The contract is changed as follows:

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER ............... 01
DATE

............................................... 71252017
PROJECT NUMBER ..............coon 13202
CONTRACT FOR .usssavassussmimiasn 3,772,635.08
CONTRACT DATE suvemmmsmmgones 3/2812017
FBC PURCHASE ORDERNO ............. 151499

Delete Bid Item Quantities for Concrete Abutment and Sealed Expansion Joints not necessary to complete the work,

delete quantities for Harris County Traffic and Combination

Rail, add quantities for TxDOT T-223 and C-223 Rail as

requested by Fort Bend County Engineering, and add 23 calendar days to the project for not being able to begin work on
the Notice to Proceed Date due to lack of control staking and CAD files as identified in RFI 10A.

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract Sum)
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The (Contract Sum) will be increased or [ ] decreased or [_] unchanged

by this Change Order in the amount of

The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be

$ 3,772,635.08
$ 0.00
$ 3,772,635.08
$ 21,420.00
$ 3,794,055.08

The Contract Time will be [] increased or [ decreased or [ ] unchanged by 23 days.
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is
[l changed or [ ] unchanged to 2/03/2018.

Authorized:

Fort Bend C_ounty Engineering CONTRACTOR

Fort Bend County Judge

J Stacy Slawinski, P.E. Allgood Construction Co. Inc. Honorable Robert E. Hebert
301 Jacks 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd 301 Jackson St., #719
Richmg Richmond, TX 77406 Richmond, Texas 77469
By: By: —@\ By:

(signature, (signature)
DAT DATE: "7"‘ ! 7 DATE:




CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES FORM 1295

lofl

Complete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if there are interested parties. OFFICE USE ONLY

Complete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 if there are no interested parties. CERTIFICATION OF FILING
1 Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place Certificate Number:

of business. 2017-242761

Allgood Construction Company, Inc.

Richmond, TX United States Date Filed:

7 Name of governmential entity or state agency that is a party to the contract for which the form is 07/28/2017

being filed.

Fort Bend County Purchasing Department Date Acknowledged:

3 Provide the identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or identify the contract, and provide a
description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.

17-057
Construction of Bellaire Boulevard (Change Order No. 1)

i Nature of interest
Name of Interested Party City, State, Country (place of business) (check applicable)
Controlling Intermediary
5 Check only if there is NO Interested Party. .
6 AFFIDAVIT | swear, o affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the above disclosure is frue and correct.

?’_f:fff/‘/fffj:/’./‘/ff//f/b’fxz’:-’{
4 KELSIE JORDAN MOORE ¢

NOTARY PUBLIC  §

: State of Texas ;Q.
“ Comm. Exp. 05-08-2018 §

e ;xr/ffjfd"‘fffff/fffjx*?pff 4 : - - y :
Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP { SEAL ABOVE

Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said %“tﬁ,{ \\ NG ME}Q‘(@ , this the ?_% day of j\_],\\A\ ,

20_\7\__ to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office

MLM Ve loie N0 Becountion Monage,

Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title of of@Tar administerinéjoath

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Version V1.0.883



