o4t 51499,

Estimate and Certification for Payment Cc. q3@o 70
Company Name: Aligood Construction Company Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071
Bellaire Blvd - From Fm 1464 to San Pablo Dr
Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 151499
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13202
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 240 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 6 Previous Approved Extenstions 32 days
Start Date: 5/156/2017 Total Contract Time 272  days
Current Contract Completion Date: 2/12/2018 Spent Days 198 days /3
Estimate Cut Off Date: 11/30/2017 Days Remaining 74 days
Date of Estimate: 11/30/2017
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 3,772,635.08
2. Approved Change Orders: CcO1 $ 21,420.00
coz $ 2,873.00
R A $ -
Total Changes to Date: $ 24,293.00
Total Contract Amount: $ 3,796,928.08 \/
B. Earnings to Date: /
1. Previous Work Completed: 51.3% Previous Earnings: $ 1,948,557.51
2. Work Completed this Period: 21.5% Earnings this Period: $ 817,240.34 |.aws0n
3. Work Completed to Date: 72.8%
4. Materials On Site: $ - /
Total Earnings: $ 2,765,797.85
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 2,765,797.85 $ 276,579.79
Total Payments Due: $ 2,489,218.06
Less Previous Payments:  $ 1,846,954 .11
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 642,263.95 &C)&@fﬂa

The undersigned Contractor cettifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: eﬁ@L Date: / (Q "} - / 7

Contractor
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved By: L_,\E;\) (tb pate: 1N | D M

Proj Representa&\\
Approved By: Q /é‘ % Date: _ )2/67/)7
En?ﬁ'e’e"r’ 7/




PAY ESTIMATE: #6
PROJECT: BELLAIRE BLVD

JOB #1718
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $642,263.95 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the BELLAIRE BLVD FM 1464
TO SAN PABLO DRIVE PAVING AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented
by payment request dated November 30, 2017 covering all such work from 11/01/17 to 11/30/17less retention
upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in
connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save
harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by
reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date.
The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned
by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for
or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $3,772,635.08
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $21,420.00
Deduct $2,873.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $3,796,928.08

Value of Completed Work $2,765,797.85

Less Retention 10%
Net value of Completed Work

AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES:

$276,579.79
$2,489,218.07

$1,846,954.11

AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $642,263.95

MATERIALS ON HAND

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $2,489,218.07
CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,307,710.02
Amount Retainage This Invoice $71,362.67

Amount Retainage Previous $205,217.12

Total Retainage to Date $276,579.79

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

By:

Sterling Moore/President

ALLG%STRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on ﬁe(emlar / s , 2017, by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporatagn on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the _~_ day of pffe’m& , 2017.

Notary Public for the State of Texas
My Commission Expires: S=¥=lF

Q’ffff/ﬂf/fxfxffffffffrfm
KELSIE JORDAN MOORE

s /3 ”:% NOTARY PUBLIC %
% ".L{\w ‘ai  State of Texas §
§ PEES Comm. Exp. 05-08-2018

besr ffffwffffffffﬂffff/




LASY 9 ON ZLVIWNILSI AVd-084 8HLL

LL02/LIZL

1no
%001 SH069'SES 00°L8L 00°L8L 00°0% et $ 00282 47 N3O A9 ¥3IMIS WHOLS dD¥ HILINVYIA HONIFPZ 92
%001 0%'SE0TSS 00°Z1 00°Z1 00°0% §6752%  § 002k v3 ITOHNYIN QUVANYLS O 3dAL §2
YL 00'9L6%TS 008 008 000% 00781  § 00°LL E SITINILDw IdAL 7T
{ SW3Ll ¥3IM3s WHols] aj
|1L0961558 | 1#9'605'2Z%$ | TV.LOLENS SWILI ONIAV]
%0 00'0$ - 000 00'0% 05766 $ 00’8 v3 30Vd NI 3LITdINOD SdAVY HIVHOTIIHM €2
%ES 0S'8+S'STS 000509 00°0 05'8%5°STS LST $ 000S0'9  0000%LL 41 (DIHLITONOW) 84ND J13YONCO HONIF9 22
%05 89'L02$ 00'811 000 89'£07% 9L $ 00811 00'9€2 v3 HONI-7Z 1IMOQ TYLNOZIMOH LE
HISSNYHL
%08 96%08'LS 00'Z¢8 00°0 96'70E'L$ 8L8 $ 00ZE8 00°Ga9l 47  QVOTHLIM INIOT NOISNVAX3 INIFW3AV L1334HLS 02
%0 00'0$ - 00°0 00°0$ $9°ZS 3 009482 AS MOIHL HONI 271 7 - ¥ TVM3AIS 3AIM LO04 878 S 61
%S5 0S'08T'76E$ 007116 000 0S'08T%6£$ STEY S 00FIT'6 001269 AS  MOIHL HONI8 LNIWIAVC 3LIHONOD omow_o“_z_mm 8l
LHOIEM
%SS 09'Z¥59%8 00°852 00'552 00°0% 75°Z81 $ 0009%  NOL AYQ) 3AvHOENS A3ZIIEVYiS INIT HO4 INIT L1
%S5 £7°580°278 00'6E501 0065501 00°0% LS $ 00Z9L6L  AS MOIHL HONI-8 3aAVYHOgNS a3ZITgv.Lls N 9L
3avyodans
%09 $716079% 008569 00'8SE9  00°89Z°S$ 8.8 $ 00009 00085LL  AD LNOHLIM HO HLIM NOILYAYIXI AYMAYOY Sl
| SINILI ONIAVd] O]
{0E£TZL'SS | lo6'£81'Z$ | V10L18anS SWILI TVAOWI Y|
%001 00'15€$ 0001 0001 00°0% 01's€ $ 0001 47 Pv-HIN Bunsix3 18 40 .#Z ONILSIXE SAOWNIY  ¥1
%001 05262% 001 00T 00°0$ 05262 $ 00t v3 1-8r® ITOHNYIAN ONILSIX3 IAONIY €1
%001 080873% 00'8 00'8 00°0% 0T'SE $ 008 47 L-8r@doyd 09 ONILSIXT IAOWIH ZL
%0071 0ZL8T$ 008 00’8 00°0% ovsz $ 008 41 L-8r@doY .87 ONILSIX3 IAOWIY L1
%001 0Z'L81% 008 00'8 00'0% ovEz $ 00°8 41 L-ar@doy .2 ONILSIXI IAONIY 0L
%001 0Z'LB1S 008 008 00'0% 0%'€Z $ 00'8 41 L-ar®doy .9¢ ONILSIXI IAON3Y 6
%001 05767$ 001 001 00°0$ 05762 $ 00’} v3 JHNLONHLS L3N ONILSIXE IAONIE 8
%001 06°ZY6'ES 00'LE€ 00'0ST 06'LBTTS 0411 $ 00481 00'Lg€ AS (.8) INIFWIAYL ONILSIXT SAOWNIY L
i SWILI TYAOWIN| g}
1S€'502'%S$ | lo9'9sTs i IYL0LENS SWILI TVHINID|
NOILVYAYOX3
%001 09%1%% 00°SS¥'E 00°0ST'Z  09951$ Z10 $  00'S0ET 00°55¥€ Ey HONIHL ¥Od4 SWILSAS ALIJVS HONIHEL 8
%001 00'0E9'S¥S 009 009 00°0% 005092  § 2 009 )4 (Q3a00OM ATIAYIH) ONIFENYD ONY ONIEVITD &
3avHo
%0 00'0$ ~ 000 00°0% ST9¥1 3 00’9 V3 Ol ¥3A0D ONY JAVES JTOHNYIN ONILSIX3 Lsnray  +
(3AOW3Y GNY NIVLNIVIV) ¥N013d
%001 S2£091'8% 00'S5T 00'SST 00°0$ 5978 s - 00'G51 AS  HOd INIWIAYd FLIHONOD LIVHISY AYVHOIWIL €
10/A10#  00°0$ 2 000 00°0$ 5 $ 000 ST NIWOVId 2
i0/AI0#  00°0% - 000 00°0$ ~ $ 000 s NOILYINO3Y ANV JOY.INOD Diddvydl |
i SWILl TvyaNaD| vl
TdIW0D ALVA oL 4LVa ol O ATYdd OW SIHL F01dd LINN | OWSIHL ALD  |[LINQ NOLLAI¥JS3d OoN
% LNV TV.LOL ALD TVLOL ALD LAV IVLOL LOVHLNOD ALD LNOD

LASY 9 ON JLVIWILSI AVd-084 8141 - AATE FHIVTI3E - "ONI “00 NOLLONYLSNOD 00911V



LASY 9 ON JLYWILS3 Avd-094 8L.L1L PRA ALY IAY 4
%0 00°0$ 5 000 00°0% 00'S0T $ 00°/85 AS gV1S JLIHONOD d32Y0-4NITH . & G5
SIWALI IDaiyg 071gvd Nys|
05'9,8'5865 | |szesLTvs | IvLOLENS SWILI 3DAINE AHOMDIHO|
%0 00'0$ i 000 00'0% 005797 § 00'¥ v3 INTWIYIHL ANT TIVHOHYND 8
%0 00°0% ; 00'0 00'0$ 05°L66 $ 00'8 v3 (z71L) sueil IONI4 A¥VYND Wv38 TVIIW €5
%0 0008 g 000 00°0% 00'€9 $ 0002k 47 (1S0d OOM 6 IONIH advND Wv3d VIAW 2§
%901 00082918 0091 00'9€T 00'0$ 00'S0T $ 00'8Z1 47 (v-ras)u¥) LNIOf NOISNYdX3 a3TV3s 1S
%001 00'0£Z'ETS 00921 00921 00°0$ 00°50T $ 0092 v3 (NIVd) ONIYY3g DI43N0LSY13 0%
%0 0008 . 000 00°0% 00'9ST $ 00082 47 VY €22-0 LOOXL V6%
0/A10% 0008 - 000 00°0% 00'50T $ 000 47 TivY NOILYNIGINOD ALNNCD SIYYVH 6%
%0 00'0% 7 000 0008 00'S¥T $ 00082 41 vy €22-1 1OAXL vay
i0/AIQ%  00°0% - 000 00°0$ SL8L 3 000 47 Y DI44VHL ALNNOD SIHYVYH  8v
%001 00'0¥¥'ETS 0091 0091 00°0% 00°0¥8 g 00'9L AD  NWNTOD I1IHONOD d30HOANITY H31INVIA b2 L
%001 000097028 00°002'T 000021 00°0% 00'891 3 00°0021 47 14vHS Q3TIYA ¥3LIAVID WP OF
%z6 00°0£T'ZES 00'%E 00'%€ 00°0% 00°S¥6 s 00'/€ AD LN3g 'ONOD Q30404NIEY  oF
%IV 00°080'ELS 0085 00'8S 00'0% 000921 S 00°'L¥ AD ININLNEGY "ONOD GI0HOENIZY  ¥¥
%001 0S¥E6'IETS 007617 007611 00'0% SZTY61 S 00°00ZL 41 (GLEsS) WY3d gv1S I1IHONOD 03SSIYLSIMd €%
%66 6L'B9Z'26% 00'SL¥ 00°SLY 00°0$ SZ¥61 $ 00087 41 (618S%) NV39 V1S 31IHONOD 038SIHISTYd 2+
%001 0091£'8$ 00'828 000 00'91£8$ SLST $ o008zs 00'825 48 (3AIM 1334 2) NVIQ3W 39d1H¥8 Ly
MIYM3IAIsS
%621 STLEV'EES 00'€21°Z 000 STLEV'EES SLST $ 00§12 00791 48 390iyg FLIHONOD IDHOANITY MOIHL .8 OF
%STI 00°599'8Z3$ 008 0084 00°0% 0S°L9€ $ 0089 AD gY1S HOVONddY 39aidg  6¢
%001 00°09Z'8¥1% 00597 005947  000% 00+8 $ 00'59.1 AS  ONIAYL 340TS ILIHONOD QIDHOANITY MOIHL WS 8¢
0HE0T 00'SEZ'S6S 00°L06 00°L06 0008 00's0t $ 00'L88 AS V1S JLIHONCDO d3DHOANIZH v & LE
SIWILI 39aINg AHOMIIHD| 3|
66'086°0L7S | {00°0% | IVL0L18NS SIWALI ¥IMIS WHOLS]
%001 09'6L7'00T$ 00'€TL 00°ETT 00°0$ 0Z'688 $ 00Ek 41 dO¥ HONIF8F DNITANNNL HO ONIHOE ‘ONIMOVE 9¢
%001 00'S5T'SZ$ 001 00'1 00°0% 00'SST'ST  § 00’} v3 Z-8r ‘X049 NOILONNT 3L3YONOD g30404NI3d  6¢
%007 05'298'%2$ 00’1 00'1 00°0$ 05'Z98%Z § 00'L va L-ar "XO8 NOILONNS ILAHONOD A30HOANIFY ¢
%001 00'600'6$ 00'01T 00011 00°0$ 06’18 $ 00011 41 dIND HONIF0E €€
%001 00'6006% 00'04 0002 00°0$ 04821 E) 000 41 dIND HONIF8Y 28
1no
%001 7.'9287% 00'91 0091 00°0% L99LT $ 00'9L 47 N3dO A8 ¥IMIS WHOLS 404 ¥3LINWYIA HONIF0S  LE
1no
%001 00'960'6S$ 00008 00°008 00°0% L8811 3 00008 47 N3JO AS ¥3M3S WHOLS dO¥ YI1INYIA HONI-8F  0€
1n9
%001 09'S6L% 00'8 008 00°0% 566 $ 00’8 41 N3IdO AS ¥IMIS WHOLS dOY Y3LINVIA HONIFZF 62
ino
%001 0Z'619% 00'8 008 00°0$ 0vLL S 00’8 47 N3IdO A9 H3IMIS WHOLS 40 ¥ILINYIQ HONIFGE 82
1no
%001 ZS'9Z¥T0T$ 009791 009%9'T  000% 2919 $ 00'9¥91 47 N3dO AE ¥3IM3S WHOLS d40d H313WYIC HONI-0E L2
TdIN0D 21vad ol ALVA 0L OW ATdd O SIHL d01Md LINN | OWSIHL ALD LINN NOLLAI¥2S3d ON
% IWVIVIOL | ALDTV1OL ALD LIV TV.LOL LIV4INOD ALD 1NOD

LASY 9 ON FLVINILST AVd-084 8141 - QATE FHIVII=E4 - "ONI “O0 NOILONYLSNOD 00D TV



LAZYH 9 ON S1VINILS3 AVd-084 8141

Liog/iel

(IYAONI3N
H0< LSOO LINM 4O %0F ANV TTVLSNI ONV HSINSNA
HO4 180D LINN IHL 40 %08

%L9 08'1E9$ 0071 0071 000$ 59'ZS $ 00'8L v3  ‘'STION ¥3gld HLIM ) ¥3184vd NOILOSL10Yd L3Nl #8
(TYAOWIY ¥O4 1S0D LINN 40 %0 ANV TTVLSNI
ONY HSINYNL HO4 1802 LINN
%0 00°0$ - 000 00°0$ 9%'1 $ 00098 47 3HL 40 %09) ¥3IYuYE D1dgvd 31714 GI0H0INIZY €8
| dddms] H]
100°0$ | loo0$ | | Tv10.L9NS SIWILI SONIMEVIN INIFWIAV]
%0 00°0S - 000 00'0$ S8'6ET 3 00°LL v3 SNOIS WNNINNTY 28
%0 00'0% - 000 00°0$ SSHET g 002 v3 (L AINO. QHOM QILVONOTI) MHIN AVd 1438 18
%0 00'0% v 000 00708 90BET 3 00w v3 (@18) (L7 (MOYYY) (M) | ALMHN AYd 7438 08
%0 00°0% 2 000 0008 15°€ 3 00'081 47 HO-LL AL (G434 8 10 UMY AVd Sive 62
%0 00°0% - 000 00'0$ 15°€ $ 00°09L 41 V-l AL (1438) 8 12 UM AVd Sivd 82
%0 0008 - 000 00'0% 1470 $ 00'0081 47 O4dg) W (W) 1AL MHINAY 143 L2
%0 00'0% - 000 00°0% ¥1'9 g 00001 41 (@18) #2 (M) | AL MEIN AV 7438 oL
%0 00°0% * 000 000$ L8BT $ 00°0¥F En (@18) .2k (W) | ALYMHIN AYd 1438 6L
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0$ 851 $ 00°00S 41 (@18) u8 (M) | AL MHIN AVD 1439 ¥L
| SINI LI ONIYYVIN LNIWIAYL] D]
loozee'Te9s | looLzg'otes | | Iv.10.LENS SW3LI 390188 078Vd NVS|
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 005297  § 00'% 47 INTWLYIHL ONZ TIVHAYYND €4
%0 0008 - 000 00°0% 05°L66 $ 008 E| (211) SNvYL ION3H Q¥vNO Wyvad VLW 24
%0 00°0$ - 000 00°0% 00°€9 $ 00021 41 (LSOd QOOM ) IONIH auvND Wv3d TVISW 1L
%0 00°0% i 00'0 00°0% 00'S0T $ 00'8Z1 41 (v-r38)(.y) LNIOM NOISNVJX3 d37v3s oL
%007 00'0ET'ETS 00921 000 00'0EZ'ETS 00'S01 $ 00921 00'9ZL v3 (NI¥1d) ONIYY3E QI¥3IW0LSYTT 69
%0 00'0$ - 000 00°0% 00951 $ 00002 47 TIve £22-0 LOaXL v89
i0/AIQ%  00°0% - 000 00708 00'S0T g 000 41 TivH NOLLYNISWOD ALNNOD SIdyvH 89
%0 00°0% - 0070 00°0$ SL'BL $ 00761 41 VY NYIM1SIA3d ALNNOD SIYYvYH 29
%0 00°0$ - 000 00°0$ 00°S¥1T $ 00002 47 v €22-1 LOOXL v99
i0/Al0#  00°0% - 000 00°0% SL'8L $ 000 41 Tivd Ol44WHL ALNNOD SiddvH 99
%001 00'00%'8% 000T 0001 00°0$ 00°0%8 3 0001 AD  NWNTOO ILIHONOD Q3IDHOANITY HILIAVIA WFE 58
%001 00'009'70Z3 000027 00°00ZT  000% 00891 $ 000021 El 14vHS a3T1IHA ¥313INVIA WFE #9
%26 00°0ET'ZES 00%€ 00LT 00'590'91% 00'S¥6 S 00LT 00°2€ AD 1N38 'ONOD 030d€04NITd €9
%LET 00095048 0095 00°€Z 00'085T+$ 000927 $ O00€EE 00’ Ly AD ININLNGY "ONOD dIDH04NITY 29
%007 00'00%'55T% 00°008 000 00°00%'SSTS SZT¥61 $ 00008 00°008 41 (Z199¢) Wv3g gv1S FLIHYONOD d38SIHISIHd L9
%007 00091293 00°02€ 000 00°09129% ST¥61 $ 000Z€ 00°0ZE 47 (zL8SP) Wv3g 8v1S ILIHONOD 438S3H1SIHd 09
MIVMIAlS
%0 00'0$ . 000 000% 5461 $ 00°9%LL 4S 390149 I1IHONOD AIOHOANITE MOIHL .8 65
%0 00°0$ = 000 00°0% SLST $ 00°25¢ ElS (3aim 1334 2) NYIQ3W 390189 85
%0 00'0% = 00'0 00'0% 05'L9€ 3 00'89 AD gviS HOVYOHddY 39didg LS
%38 00°Z5+'88% D0'ES0'T 00°STL 00'76£'82$ 00'%8 S 00BEE 009611 AS  ONIAYd 3dOTS FLIHONOD 0IDHOANITHE MOIHL LS 98
TdINOD 1LVa Ol ILVA Ol O ATdd O SIHL 301¥d LINO | OWSIHL ALD LIND NOILJI4DSad ON
% LIV TVLOL ALD TY1LOL ALD LWV TVLOL LIVALNGD ALD LNOD

LAY 9 ON JLVINILST AVd-084 8111 - GATE THIVTIEE - "ONI "00 NOILONHLISNOD 0097V



LA9Y 8 ON S1VWILS3 Avd-084d 8111

L0/

00'ZE6'TE9S 00°LZ8'91£$ SIN3LI 39018 019Vd NvS| 4
0S'9.8'686% SZ'ESLIVS SWILI 3D0INE ANONMOIHD| 3
66'086'0L¥S$ 0008 SW3Ll ¥3M3S WHOLS| d
1.°096'155% $9'605'2Z+$ SW3LI ONIAVd] D
0E£TZL'SS 06'L81'T$ SWILI TYAOWIY| 8
SE'S0ZFS$ 09'0S1$ SWILITVYINID| V
[ocoev'LTs _ locoe+'L1$ | Z0 Y300 IDNVHI|
3504dsIa
%19 0£'06¥'L1$ 00'8£0°T 0E06%L1$ 5891 $ 008£0'T 00°00L1 AD B “IVNH ‘SLYAVOXI - NOILYAYOXE TINNYHO
| Z0 ¥3a¥0 IONVHO| |
[oo0s ] looos
%0 000% d 000 00°0% 00'000T  $ 00} 81 NOILOI4SNI TYNId ¥1dL 96
| SWI.LI IONVMOTIV HSVD| M|
[oo 08 l {00°08 | IvL0LENS MHOM ValX3|
%0 00°0$ . 000 00°0$ 05’81 $ 0000,  NOL ANYS a3ZI18vLS ININID 66
%0 0008 . 000 00°0$ 0LT1 $ 00°0G¥ 47 ONIMILYMIA 6
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 0001 $ 0005 AD NOILVAVOX3 INIHOVIN VEIXS €6
%0 00°0$ “ 000 00°0% 0007 $ 00'0S g ] TVIHILYIN TTAXOVE 40 INFNIOVId VHLIXT 26
%0 00°0$ - 000 00°0$ 00'SS $ 00°G0E AS J1IHONOD HIONTHIS ATHVI HOIH 16
| SWILI MHOM veLX3| rf
{06'€2T'SS | Is90zss | IV.L0LENS TOYMLNOD Old4vy L]
(dH/SZ$ aig "NIN) Y33NIONIT A8 031034Id
%0 0008 - 000 00°0$ ST6Z $ 00'$0S HH SV - ¥301440 30IM0d GIWHOHINN ALN-440 06
JOVd NI 313 TdWOD-013 ‘SNDIS 'SINOD 'STIYYvE
‘SHAIYYVYE ‘'S3AVOINYYE - IAONIY
%05 06'€ZT'E$ 009 00'S 59'0Z5$ 59'0ZS $ 001 00ZL  _NOW ANV TIVLSNI ‘HSINYNS - T0YINOD DiddvdL 68
| NVId TONLNOD Diddvyll 1
108'90S%+$ | l00's6L'STS i IV1018NS dddMS|
(HLNOW /00°000'9% 40
%05 00°0Z1'Z%$ 009 00 000%0'71$ 000z0. $§ 00T 00ZL _NOW  Qig NIA) SONYNILINIVIN ONY NOILOIJSNI dddMS 88
(IYAOW3Y ¥O4 LSOO LINN 40 %0¥
ANV TTV.LSNI NV HSINYN4 ¥0d
%0 00'0$ - 000 00°0% 5762 $ 0009 47 LSOO LINN 3HL 40 %09) € IdAL WYQ 831714 MO0 /8
%S+ 00'SSLT$ 00°0ST 00°0 00°'SSL1$ 0L1T $ 000ST 00'¥EE AS YO0 | 3dAL  SSI0OV NOILONWLSNOD Q3ZI1I8v.LS 98
IWAOWIY
H04 1S0D 1INN 40 %0 ANV TIVLSNI ANY HSINYNA
¥04 1S0D 1INN IHL 40 %08 'SOVE
%0 0008 - 000 00°0% 0411 $ 00°8¢ v3 IVAYHO ‘Il 3OVLS) H31EYvE NOILOILOYd 13Nl S8
TdW0D ALVA 0L 4lVA 0L | OWAZUd OW SIHL A014d LIND | OW STHL ALD  [1INn NOILd2s3d ON
% LIV TV.LOL ALD TV.LOL ALD LIV TV.LOL LIVH.LNOD ALD INOD

LA8Y 9 ON FLVINILST AVd-084 814} - AATE FHIVTTEE - 'ONI “0O0 NOILONHLSNOD Q00D TV



LASY @ ON 2LVINLLED AVd-084d 8144

FATAL A

HIVA FIHACHEY
8HEL S8L64S0LTE YEOFTLIBS TVIOL aNvaD!
ALVd 01 1LodAloud HINOWSIHLTYLO0L
CEL6L'S9L'TS YL 0T LIS (1% SINELD TVLOL ONVED
VL 06V LIS 0E06¥V'L1S Z0 MAGNO SONYHD] 1
00°0% 00'0% SWSLI SONYMOTIY HSYol M
00'0% 60'0% SWILI Mo vaIxXal ¢
DE'ETT'ES 59'075% | NY T TOMINGD DlddyMif |
03905 %1% 0O°S6L'SES | dddM8] H
90'9% 0008 | SWHL ONDIEYIN INSWIAYL] D
TdIWOD ALVA OL 3LVA 0L OW ATud OW SIHL | A07dd LING | OWSIHL 1D LING NOLLITEDSAG ON
% LWV'IV10] ALDTYLOL ALD LNV TVLOL LIVHLNGD ALD ANOD

LAY 9 ON J1VINiILST >d,m+OMm §141 - QAT FHEIVTIEE - "ONI 0D NOLLDNE LSNOD GO0DTIV




Svatek, Donna

R W i B e e e e S e T PP B Y Y e e e S S
From: Harris, Britten
Sent: Tuesday, December 05, 2017 1:08 PM
To: Svatek, Donna
Subject: FW: Bellaire Blvd - November pay estimate rev
Attachments: 1718 Bellaire Blvd - FBC Pay Estimate No 6 rev.pdf

From: Slawinski, Stacy

Sent: Tuesday, December 05, 2017 1:06 PM

To: Harris, Britten

Cc: Crawford, Wesley; Bob Barnett (rbarnett@ljaengineering.com)
Subject: FW: Bellaire Blvd - November pay estimate rev

Britten,
Please process the attached pay estimate.

Thanks,

Stacy Slawinski
stacy.slawinski@fortbendcountytx.gov
281-633-7508 office

From: Robert "Bob" Baker [mailto:rbaker@othon.com]
Sent: Tuesday, December 05, 2017 11:59 AM

To: Slawinski, Stacy

Cc: Crawford, Wesley

Subject: FW: Bellaire Blvd - November pay estimate rev

Stacy,
The attached estimate for the Bellaire 13202 project agrees with Othon totals and is recommended for
payment. Thanks, Bob

From: Michael Boenig [mailto:michael@allgoodconst.com]
Sent: Friday, December 01, 2017 2:18 PM

To: Robert "Bob" Baker; 'Wesley Crawford'

Subject: Bellaire Blvd - November pay estimate rev

[ have attached the revised estimate for the Bellaire Blvd project. We are trying to get this on the court date for Dec.
12th,

Thank You,

Allgood Construction Company Inc.
Project Manager

Office: 832-847-4071

Cell: 832-451-0393



Email: michael@allgoodconst.com

:AI igood

CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.

Report This Message as Spam to FBCIT

Report This Message as Phishing to FBCIT

Attach the message to the E-Mail

Right-Click the Spam/Phish message (not the text) copy and paste into the body of the new message. Should
show as an envelope under attachments.



