FORT BEND COUNTY

CHANGE ENGINEERING
ORDER P. O. Box 1449
1124 Blume Rd. 32 &
Distribution: Rosenberg, Texas 77471
] FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7510
[J FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366
[J FBC Purchasing Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

[J Contractor
] Consultant

PROJECT: CONSTRUCTION OF MASON ROAD CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2
(name, address): FROM FM 359 TO NORTH OF SKINNER LANE DATE: 08-19-2013
: PROJECT NUMBER: MOBILITY #735
CONTRACT FOR: $5,845,837.21
CONTRACT DATE: 09-09-2012
CONTRACTOR: ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 94293
(name, address). 2647 JOANN STREET
STAFFORD, TX 77477

The contract is changed as follows:

ADD:

Various modifications to grading plan and traffic signals. See attached detail breakdown.

TOTAL:$ 74,337.75

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract SUM) ..........cooiiiiiiiii e e e e e e $ 5,845,837.21
Net change by previously authorized Change orders .............cccoooei i e, $ 60,273.00
The (Contract Sum) Priortqthis Change Orderwas .........cccovevvivivniininineneeennn $5,906,110.21
The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (desreased) (vrchanged)

by this Change Orderinthe amount of ............ooiiiiii e, $ 7433775
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Orderwill be ..........cooovviiviviini i $5,980,447.96

The Contract Time will be {inereased)(desreased)(unchanged) by 0 days

The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed)(unchanged)
to 10-15-2013

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Engineering ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. Fort Bend County Judge
Louis E. Hood, P.E. Address 2647 JOANN STREET Honorab eR E. Hebert
P. O. Box 1449 D, TX 77477 309 S. 4'h Uite, 855
Rosenberg, Texas 77471 Richmond, Tekas 774
By;ﬁ/e/iu:a maxﬁ@ /O

(signature) (stgnalbre) Roy Ré}i&uez (stgnature)
DATE: 2 /‘ 20) > DATE\OS 19-2013 DATE: "Z?” 13

I\wpdata\proced\dev\FBCchangeorderdoc_102



SNOILYOIJIAOW TYNSIS ANV IDVYNIVHA - Z "ON J3aH0 IONVYHO

€L0c/61/8

:@3an0¥ddV
Gl leeV.S HIAYO FDNVHI V1oL
00°006'L$ 00°006°L$ 00'L s1 NOILDISHILNI LV SHTYMSSOHD ANV SHIMHVIN A3ISIATY /91
NOILOASHILNI OL IDIAYIS ANNOYDYIANN
00°6¥6'6$ 00°6¥6'S$ 00'L ST ANV TYNSDIS d3LNNOW J10d AaV OL NOILVYDIZIAON TYNDIS Dl44vH.L 991
g9ND YIAO NIVHA OL NOILOISHILNI
06'80S'7G$ 0S¥$ 00cLL'ZL AD LV ANV MTYMIAIS 3UNLN4 HO4 a3HIND3IY 1114 I¥YNOILIaay S9L
00°059% 00°059% 00'L ST 1437 06+6G NOILYLS 1V YINNDIS 40 HLYON 137INI oV IdAL IAOWIY $9)
00°052'c$ 00°0S2'Z$ 00'L ST LHOIY 05+6S NOILVLS 1V HANNIMS 40 HLHON L3INI V. IdAL A4IJON €91
NOILVYLS
GZ'¥82'9% 16°GES 00°G.L AS 314 1V ¥3A0SSOYD YO INFWIAYC F1LIHINOD .8 TVYNOILLIAay 29t
00°005°L$ 00°05.$ 00C v3 ONISSOYD 65€ HS 1V 904 ,GX.6 ¥O4 ¥VY1109D J1IHYONOD 191
00°00¢'L$ 00°00¢€'L$ 00') S 4N Y3IAO IAVYD OL VIV T1IMOVE ANY TTYMAYIH 9N1d 091
, ¢ "ON ¥3Qy0 IONVHI
1onad3a/aavy 3014d ALD 1INN NOILdI¥OS3aAa ON
LINY TVLOL 1INN a3sodo¥d

i

ANO LNIIND3IS AVOH NOSVIN - “ONI ‘ANVdNIOD NOILONYLSNOD 00911V

¢ 'ON 1S3ND3Y ¥3AHO0 IDNVHO




